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M.E-Applied Electronics

M.E-Communication Systems

M.E-Communication Systems(PT)

M.E-Computer and Communication Engineering

M.E-Power Management

M.E-Structural Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

06/07/2021

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

14/07/2021

10/07/2021

24/06/2021
30/06/2021

26/06/2021
16/07/2021
23/07/2021

21/06/2021
05/07/2021

02/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Saturday 

Thursday 
Wednesday

Saturday 
Friday   
Friday   

Monday   
Monday   

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

10277AM101:Applied Mathematics

10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of  VLSI Circuits

10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10233PS101:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

10211AM101:Applied Mathematics

10211SE102:Concrete Structures
10211SE103:Structural Dynamics

10211SE203:Steel Structures
10211SE201:Finite Element Analysis
10211SE204:Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures

10211SEE61:Offshore Structures
10211SEE51:Mechanics of Composite Materials

10211SEE71:Prestressed Concrete

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-VLSI Design

M.E-VLSI Design(PT)

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  II Semester

Electives

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

20/07/2021

06/07/2021
20/07/2021

09/07/2021
24/07/2021

06/07/2021
20/07/2021

09/07/2021
24/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Friday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

10277AM101:Applied Mathematics

10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of  VLSI Circuits
10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10244VLE41:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits
10244VLE22:Testing of VLSI Circuits

10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of  VLSI Circuits
10244AE204:Embedded Systems

10244VLE41:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits
10244VLE22:Testing of VLSI Circuits

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


