

ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

Page : 1 of 2 TIME TABLE FOR M.E./M.Tech. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2020

for Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai.

Regulations: 2010

Branch:M.E-Applied Electronics				
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10277AM101:Applied Mathematics		
II Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Electives	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
06/07/2021	Tuesday	10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits		
Branch:M.E-Communication Systems				
Electives	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Branch:M.E-Communication Systems(PT)				
Electives	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Branch:M.E-Computer and Communication Engineering				
Electives	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Branch:M.E-Powe				
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
14/07/2021	Wednesday	10233PS101:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers		
Branch:M.E-Structural Engineering				
I Semester	 Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
10/07/2021	Saturday	10211AM101:Applied Mathematics		
I Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
24/06/2021	Thursday	10211SE102:Concrete Structures		
30/06/2021	Wednesday	10211SE103:Structural Dynamics		
II Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
26/06/2021	Saturday	10211SE203:Steel Structures		
16/07/2021	Friday	10211SE201:Finite Element Analysis		
23/07/2021	Friday	10211SE204:Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures		
Electives	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
21/06/2021	Monday	10211SEE61:Offshore Structures		
05/07/2021	Monday	10211SEE51:Mechanics of Composite Materials		
Electives	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
02/07/2021	Friday	10211SEE71:Prestressed Concrete 1		
02/01/2021	rriday	1021102211111031103300 Oliphathor		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

ERSITY, Chennai - 25 Page : 2 of 2

for Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai.

TIME TABLE FOR M.E./M.Tech. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2010

Branch:M.E-VLSI Design				
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10277AM101:Applied Mathematics		
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
06/07/2021	Tuesday	10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Electives	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
09/07/2021	Friday	10244VLE41:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits		
24/07/2021	Saturday	10244VLE22:Testing of VLSI Circuits		
Branch:M.E-VLSI Design(PT)				
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
06/07/2021	Tuesday	10244VL203:Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits		
20/07/2021	Tuesday	10244AE204:Embedded Systems		
Electives	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
09/07/2021	Friday	10244VLE41:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits		
24/07/2021	Saturday	10244VLE22:Testing of VLSI Circuits		

